TACTILE, Switch Caps
01945 47 47 47 ● 01945 47 48 49 ● sales@angliac.co.uk
SWITCHES
CAPS for 6 x 6mm tactile switches
A range of moulded caps for use with 6 x 6mm & 12 x 12mm square button tactile switches. Available in round or square style, each with a
choice of 6 different colours.
* Suitable tactile switches appear on the following pages :
448061/A & 448070/A - page 565
448061AT - page 567
448121 & 448121B - page 569
ST061/B/C - page 564
ST121 & ST121R - page 568
PRE-ASSEMBLED DIPTRONICS TACTILE SWITCHES & CAPS AVAILABLE TO SPECIAL ORDER
Style Round - 4.5mm dia. Square - 4 x 4mm
Designed to fit 6 x 6mm square button tactile switches
Suitable switches* 448061/A, 448061AT, 448070/A & ST061/B/C
Colour Manf. Part No. Order Code Manf. Part No. Order Code
Black KTSC-62K 448820 KTSC-61K 448810
Red KTSC-62R 448822 KTSC-61R 448812
Yellow KTSC-62Y 448824 KTSC-61Y 448814
Blue KTSC-62B 448825 KTSC-61B 448815
Green KTSC-62G 448826 KTSC-61G 448816
Ivory KTSC-62I 448829 KTSC-61I 448819
Dimensions (mm) Dia. 4.5 W. 4, D. 4
H. 5.5 H. 5.5
CAPS for 12 x 12mm tactile switches
4.5mm dia.
11.5mm dia.
4mm square
12mm square
Style Round - 4.5mm dia. Square - 4 x 4mm
Designed to fit 6 x 6mm square button tactile switches
Suitable switches* 448061/A, 448061AT, 448070/A & ST061/B/C
Colour Manf. Part No. Order Code Manf. Part No. Order Code
Black KTSC-62K 448820 KTSC-61K 448810
Red KTSC-62R 448822 KTSC-61R 448812
Yellow KTSC-62Y 448824 KTSC-61Y 448814
Blue KTSC-62B 448825 KTSC-61B 448815
Green KTSC-62G 448826 KTSC-61G 448816
Ivory KTSC-62I 448829 KTSC-61I 448819
Dimensions (mm) Dia. 4.5 W. 4, D. 4
H. 5.5 H. 5.5
Style Round - 4.5mm dia. Square - 4 x 4mmStyle Round - 11.5mm dia. Square - 12 x 12mm
Designed to fit 12 x 12mm square button tactile switches
Suitable switches* 448121, 448121B, ST121 & ST121R
Colour Manf. Part No. Order Code Manf. Part No. Order Code
Black KTSC-22K 448920 KTSC-21K 448910
Red KTSC-22R 448922 KTSC-21R 448912
Yellow KTSC-22Y 448924 KTSC-21Y 448914
Blue KTSC-22B 448925 KTSC-21B 448915
Green KTSC-22G 448926 KTSC-21G 448916
Ivory KTSC-22I 448929 KTSC-21I 448919
Dimensions (mm) Dia. 11.5 (13 at base) W. 12, D.12
H. 5.7 inc.1.5 for base H. 4.0